Soielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 19: 20Uhr

AUSTRIA 2 - 2. Liga 2025/26

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
02.08.2025 20:00Uhr Young Violets Austria Wien - SKN . Pdlten 1:4
08.08.2025 18:00Uhr XK Austria Klagenfurt - Young Violets Austria Wien 2:3
16.08.2025 20:00Uhr Young Violets Austria Wien - Admira Wacker 1:1
24.08.2025 10:30Uhr K Rapid Il - Young Violets Austria Wien 0:2
29.08.2025 18:00Uhr FC Hertha Wels - Young Violets Austria Wien 0:1
13.09.2025 20:00Uhr Young Violets Austria Wien - First Vienna FC 1894 1:1
20.09.2025 20:00Uhr K STURM GRAZ Il - Young Violets Austria Wien 1:2
27.09.2025 20:00Uhr Young Violets Austria Wien - SKU Ertl Glas Amstetten 0:0
04.10.2025 14:30Uhr SC Austria Lustenau - Young Violets Austria Wien 3:2
17.10.2025 18:00Uhr Young Violets Austria Wien - Stripfing i
25.10.2025 14:30Uhr SV Austria Salzburg - Young Violets Austria Wien 2:0
01.11.2025 20:00Uhr Young Violets Austria Wien - FC Liefering 0:2
07.11.2025 18:00Uhr FAC Wien - Young Violets Austria Wien 2:1
22.11.2025 20:00Uhr Young Violets Austria Wien - SW Bregenz 2:1
28.11.2025 18:00Uhr KSV 1919 - Young Violets Austria Wien i

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 19: 20Uhr

AUSTRIA 2 - 2. Liga 2025/26

05.12.2025
13.12.2025
20.02.2026
27.02.2026
06.03.2026
13.03.2026
20.03.2026
03.04.2026
06.04.2026
10.04.2026
17.04.2026
24.04.2026
02.05.2026
08.05.2026
14.05.2026

18:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr

Rickrunde

KN . Pélten
Young Violets Austria Wien
Admira Wacker
Young Violets Austria Wien
Young Violets Austria Wien
First Vienna FC 1894
Young Violets Austria Wien
KU Ertl Glas Amstetten
Young Violets Austria Wien
Sripfing
Young Violets Austria Wien
FC Liefering
Young Violets Austria Wien
SW Bregenz
Young Violets Austria Wien

Young Violets Austria Wien
K Austria Klagenfurt
Young Violets Austria Wien
K Rapid 1

FC Hertha Wels

Young Violets Austria Wien
SK STURM GRAZ 1

Young Violets Austria Wien
C Austria Lustenau

Young Violets Austria Wien
SV Austria Salzburg

Young Violets Austria Wien
FAC Wien

Young Violets Austria Wien
KSv 1919

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



