

Hinrunde

02.08.2025	20:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	- SKN St. Pölten	1 : 4
08.08.2025	18:00Uhr	SK Austria Klagenfurt	- Young Violets Austria Wien	2 : 3
16.08.2025	20:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	- Admira Wacker	1 : 1
24.08.2025	10:30Uhr	SK Rapid II	- Young Violets Austria Wien	0 : 2
29.08.2025	18:00Uhr	FC Hertha Wels	- Young Violets Austria Wien	0 : 1
13.09.2025	20:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	- First Vienna FC 1894	1 : 1
20.09.2025	20:00Uhr	SK STURM GRAZ II	- Young Violets Austria Wien	1 : 2
27.09.2025	20:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	- SKU Ertl Glas Amstetten	0 : 0
04.10.2025	14:30Uhr	SC Austria Lustenau	- Young Violets Austria Wien	3 : 2
17.10.2025	18:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	- Stripfing	- : -
25.10.2025	14:30Uhr	SV Austria Salzburg	- Young Violets Austria Wien	2 : 0
01.11.2025	20:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	- FC Liefering	0 : 2
07.11.2025	18:00Uhr	FAC Wien	- Young Violets Austria Wien	2 : 1
22.11.2025	20:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	- SW Bregenz	2 : 1
28.11.2025	18:00Uhr	KSV 1919	- Young Violets Austria Wien	- : -

Rückrunde

05.12.2025	18:00Uhr	SKN St. Pölten	-	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	:	-
13.12.2025	20:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	SK Austria Klagenfurt	-	:	-
20.02.2026	00:00Uhr	Admira Wacker	-	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	:	-
27.02.2026	00:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	SK Rapid II	-	:	-
06.03.2026	00:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	FC Hertha Wels	-	:	-
13.03.2026	00:00Uhr	First Vienna FC 1894	-	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	:	-
20.03.2026	00:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	SK STURM GRAZ II	-	:	-
03.04.2026	00:00Uhr	SKU Ertl Glas Amstetten	-	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	:	-
06.04.2026	00:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	SC Austria Lustenau	-	:	-
10.04.2026	00:00Uhr	Stiepfling	-	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	:	-
17.04.2026	00:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	SV Austria Salzburg	-	:	-
24.04.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Lieferring	-	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	:	-
02.05.2026	00:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	FAC Wien	-	:	-
08.05.2026	00:00Uhr	SW Bregenz	-	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	:	-
14.05.2026	00:00Uhr	Young Violets Austria Wien	-	KSV 1919	-	:	-